
Wahta	
  Mohawks	
  FY	
  2014/15	
  and	
  FY2015/16	
  Program	
  and	
  Administration	
  Funding	
  and	
  Remuneration	
  Budgets	
  

	
         

	
  	
   2015/16	
   2014/15	
   Change	
  from	
  Prior	
  Year	
  

	
  	
   Revenue	
   Remuneration	
   Revenue	
   Remuneration	
   Revenue	
   Remuneration	
  

Band	
  Administration	
   	
  237,885	
  	
   	
  295,214	
  	
   	
  239,267	
  	
   	
  295,121	
  	
   	
  (3,182)	
  	
   	
  93	
  	
  

Health	
  Services	
   	
  697,615	
  	
   	
  308,728	
  	
   	
  630,083	
  	
   	
  421,699	
  	
   	
  67,532	
  	
   	
  (112,971)	
  	
  

Community	
  Infrastructure	
   	
  179,408	
  	
   	
  225,908	
  	
   	
  151,167	
  	
   	
  239,759	
  	
   	
  28,241	
  	
   	
  (13,851)	
  	
  

Education	
   	
  571,791	
  	
   	
  46,721	
  	
   	
  580,900	
  	
   	
  43,734	
  	
   	
  (9,109)	
  	
   	
  2,987	
  	
  

Community	
  &	
  Economic	
  Development	
   	
  292,546	
  	
   	
  301,319	
  	
   	
  314,880	
  	
   	
  248,410	
  	
   	
  (22,334)	
  	
   	
  52,909	
  	
  

Social	
  Assistance	
   	
  161,703	
  	
   	
  86,137	
  	
   	
  159,459	
  	
   	
  18,946	
  	
   	
  2,244	
  	
   	
  67,191	
  	
  

	
  	
   	
  2,140,948	
  	
   	
  1,264,026	
  	
   	
  2,075,756	
  	
   	
  1,267,669	
  	
   	
  65,192	
  	
   	
  (3,643)	
  	
  

	
  


