Wahta Mohawks FY 2014/15 and FY2015/16 Program and Administration Funding and Remuneration Budgets

	2015/16		2014/15		Change from Prior Year	
	Revenue	Remuneration	Revenue	Remuneration	Revenue	Remuneration
Band Administration	237,885	295,214	239,267	295,121	(3,182)	93
Health Services	697,615	308,728	630,083	421,699	67,532	(112,971)
Community Infrastructure	179,408	225,908	151,167	239,759	28,241	(13,851)
Education	571,791	46,721	580,900	43,734	(9,109)	2,987
Community & Economic Development	292,546	301,319	314,880	248,410	(22,334)	52,909
Social Assistance	161,703	86,137	159,459	18,946	2,244	67,191
	2,140,948	1,264,026	2,075,756	1,267,669	65,192	(3,643)